
5: 35 PM 05 / 26/!9 Barrel Race Ameri-ca, Vers j-on !2.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2AO4-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing SysLems
Producert 1521 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/19

Contact : Jacobson 541-915-2020Leach 541-673-0690
Location: River Arena, Roseburg, OR
BSCC TaIrIe 4 ,.fackpot in Open 4d Fri

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total: $ 2316.00, Rlder count:61

1D Time:15.152, Placings: 6, PooI: $ 687.80
2D Tlme : 75.652, Placinqs : L2, Pool : $ 631.52
3D Time : 76.152, Placings : 13, Pool : $ 556.48
4D Time : 76.652, Placings : 22, Pool- : $ 500.20' Not Placed : 74

1st 15.152 $275.0b "l?r:i"Ei?fl: ", rma Honory Guy
2nd L5.214 $205.00 Al-Iison Storts on Fl-its Bits
3rd 15.358 $138.00 Jaymie Leach on ReeI Fast.
4th 15.539 $ 69.00 Debbi Rossi on Client Cajun V[alker "Her Broom"
5th 15.557 JENNIEER STORTS on Honeys High Five
6th 15.585 Mattie Maggard on Four Docs Conclusion

2D Placings
1st 15.655 $253.00 Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
2nd 15.614 $189.00 Hali Dorsey on O' Rey
3rd 15.685 $126.00 Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight
4th 15.808'$ 63.00 Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds
sth 15.899 Lydia Febus on Docs Eirst Down
6th 15.987 Isabelle Murray on Judges Silver BulJ-et
7th 15.995 Tina Goff on TNT Locked N Loaded
8th 16.046 Kit Thompson on f'Il Toast to That
9th 16.063 Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse

10th 16.095 Patsy Hayes on Watch Me Ely (Piper
1l-th 16.118 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "GrLz"
l2Lln 16.L23 Vicki Jacobson on Spinner

. 3D Placings
1st 16.198 $223.00 Addison Holcomb on Dunny
2nd 16.223 $167.00 Kaylah Gi-Ikey on Shiners Gloing Ember
3rd 16.210 $111.00 Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
4th 16.282 $ 56.00 Abigail Gillespie on SRS Too Tal-l Tornado
5th 16.315 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words
6thr L6.321 Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts
7th 16.361 Carissa Bottensek on Sister - Tonichex
Bth 16.312 Kaylin Roth on Tango with Cash
9th 16.383 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird

10th 16.399 Robyn Cole on Crawford
11th 76.412 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eyes
12t-1n 76.49'l Kaylee Eahlgreen on Harts Beduino Angel
13th 16.516 Lindsey Nash on Lulu's Cash Mate

4D Placings



5:35 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4rh
5rh
6rh
7rh
Brh
9rh

10rh
11rh
72th
13rh
14 rh
15rh
1 6rh
17 rh
1B rh
1 9rh
20rh
2\st-
22nd

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T.,
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

05 / 26 /79 Barrel Race Amerlca,
BSCC Table 4 ilackpot

Version 12
Ln

Kel1ey Berryhill on Roxy
Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features
Jerri. Mann on Wicked Turner "Scooter"
Jaclyn Cole on Ice-is
Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken
Paula Train on Betsy Bilt Rite
Marleah O'Brien on Irm A Jettin Bug
Tammie West on Little Town Playboy "Buster"
Kri-s Harrold on Y O Blue Drift
TAYLOR WHEATON on Rhonda
LouAnn Moore on BIue Chick Alena aka Tinker
Brittany Berryhi-ll on Sls
Shaylee Cooper on NV Bars At Night
Kimberly Karlovich on Miss Dun Dee
Kelly Holcomb on Spur
Kathy Miffer on Firewater N Perks
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Tammie West on MoDoc Cash "Norman"
Anna Merritt on Dewey
Dondi Eashing on Toadally Awesome "Croz"
Rache.I Rice on Pretty as a Rainbow "Rai
Kaylina Eebus on Twj-st to the Moon
Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr
Shannon Prater on Reflect a CooI Kid
Sharon Gow on Bound To Judge Me (Nitro)
Melissa Boyd on CU at Dee Bar
Kathl-een Poitner on Unsensored Minute
Bre Yates on Sheza Miss BuIIy
Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar "Diesel"
Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"
Naomi OrConnor on Stetson
Jerri Mann on V[hy Rascal
Breanna Jones on Quick Call the Doc
Kynzie David on RSE Secret Eors
Katie Rul-e on Watch Frenchmansdeva
Kassidy Roberson on Just Fly By "Scampi"

16.7 51
15 .7 93
16.834
16.866
16. 903
76 .992
t] .752
17.181
t'| .203
1-1 .221
t'7 .242
11.323
71 .382
71 .465
17.557
71 .180
18.009
18.085
].8.261
18.595
79.134
29 .059
9t5 .21 6
915.736
915.841
9l.5 .943
975 .222
916 .239
916.293
976 . 9'13
918.034
918. 173
918.179
919 . 011
920.37l-
928 .01 0

$200.00
$1s0.00
$100.00
$ s0.00



Locat.ion: River Arena, Roseburo, OR
Bscc rable 4 Jackpo, ,"Eyrarefl

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 2172.00, Rider count : 79

1st 15.
2nd 15.
3rd 15.
4rh 15.
5rh 15.
5rh 15.
7rh 15.
Brh 15.
9rh 15.

2:24 PM,05/25/19

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

15. 054, Placings
15.554, Placings
16.054, Placings
15:554, Placings

Not Placed

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Syste
Producer: 7521 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/lg

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-2020leach 547-613-0690

9, Pool
79, Pool
72, Pool
30, Pool
9

788.60
722.24
633.16
567 .40

lD Placings
Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to Eirst
Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight
Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiner
Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy
Patsy Hayes on V[atch Me E1y (Piper
Sally Johnston on Bogies Speclal Lady
Sharon Gow on Bound To Judge Me (Nitro)
Jerri Mann on {hy Rascal
Jaymie Leach on ReeI Fast

2D Placi-ngs
Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse
Shannon Prater on Reflect a Coof Kid
Debbi Rossi on Client Cajun Walker "Her Broom"
Mattie Maggard on Four Docs Conclusion
Kassi-dy Roberson on Just F1y By "Scampl"
Julie Perry on Shes Blazin Amazin
Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds
Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
Tlna Goff on TNT Locked N Loaded
Chrls Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"
Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
Hali Dorsey on O' Rey
Tracey Train on Streaklng Magnolia "Bj-rd
Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Mi-nute
Brenda Mays on Panama Shorts
Lindsey Nash on Lulu's Cash Mate
Camie Johnston on SC Eamous Last Words
Carissa Bottensek on Sister - Tonichex
Vicki Jacobson on Spinner

3D Placings
Addison Holcomb on Dunny
Bre Yates on Sheza Miss Bu1ly
Shania Schueller on Holy Player
Patsy Hayes on fke
Robyn CoIe on Crawford

c

:$
-(

054 $31s.00
711 $237.00
351 $1s8.00
3s9 $ 79.00
3BB
413
493
53s
545

lst 75.512
2nd 15.580
3rd 15 - 596
4rh 15.602
5th 15.612
6rh 15.645
lthl ].5.772
Brh 15.732
9rh 15.812

10rh 15.846
11rh 15.883
l-2tln 15.918
13rh 1s.963
14rh 16.003
15rh 16.007
16th 16.011
17rh 16.013
lBrh 16. 037
19rh 16.038

1st 16.085
2nd 16.L42
3rd 16.778
4th 16.273
5rh 16 - 253

$289.00
$217.00
$144.00
$ 12 .00

$254.00
$190.00
$121.00
$ 63.00



2:24 PM 05 /25/79

6rh 16.318
lLln 16.314
Brh 1 6.410
9rh 1 6.434

1orh 76.460
11rh 16.493
12th 76.531

1st
2nd
3rd
4rh
5rh
6rh
7rh
8rh
9t.h

10rh
11th
L2thI
13rh
14 rh
1 5rh
1 6rh
17 rh
1B rh
19rh
20rh
?-l e1-

2Znd
23rd
2Atht
25rh
2'6t:h
21Lh
2BLh
29Lln
30rh

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

l-6.575
t6.651
15.558
76.611
76 .1 19
76.'7 62
16.168
76 .924
t6 .932
16.984
t6 .990
71.004
l't .027
17.056
17.115 ,

t] .207
I7.272
t1 .323
11 .326
17.391
11 .405
t7.591
77 .669
77.132
tl .166
17.855
78.215
78 .482
18.517
78 .629
914. BB9
915.549
915. 9Bs
976.023
916.702
916 . 151
977 .757
917.260
918.040

$227.00
$170.00
$113.00
$ s7.00

Barrel Race America, Ve
BSCC Table 4 ilackpot in

fsabell-e Murray on Judges
Eors

Silver Bullet
Julie White on Mikey
Grace Haga on Red Fire Water Bug
Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features
Sydney Nash on Gabbys Lil Sunny
Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken

4D Placings
Jaclyn Cole on lce-is
Hope Vfalpole on Erench Reckless Eyes
Alex Ramsdal on Abbes Peppy Oreo
Haley Cornilsen on Trigger
Paula Train on Betsy Bi1t. Rite
Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"
Miranda Ashbaugh on Dash
Ke1ly Holcomb on Spur
Jerri Mann on Wicked Turner "Scooter"
Tammie fiIest on Little Town Playboy "Buster"
Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue
Jerri Mann on VrIR Smooth Diamond
Shaylee Cooper on NV Bars At Night
Brlt.tany Berryhill on Sis
Naomi O'Connor on SteLson
Jessica Oberle on Corona
Kelley Berryhill on Roxy
Abigail Gillespie on SRS Too Tal1 Tornado
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Kaylee Fahlgreen on Harts Beduino Angel
Breanna Brown on Corona
Anna Merritt on Dewey
Breanna Jones on Quick CaII the Doc
Kimberly Karlovich on Miss Dun'Dee
Tammie Vfest on MoDoc Cash "Norman"
Lacee Doll-ins on Ira's Barstool
Katie Rule on Watch Erenchmansdeva
Dondi Eashing on Toadally Awesome "Crt)z"
Rachel Rice on Pretty as a Rainbow "Rai
Lacee Dollins on Bi11y Bob
Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr
AII-ison Storts on Flits Bits
Melissa Boyd on CU at Dee Bar
Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar "Diesel"
JENNIFER STORTS on Honeys High Five
Cassidy Van Loon on C.C.
Kris Harrold on Y O Blue Drift
LouAnn Moore on BIue Chick Alena aka Tinker
Kathy Mil-ler on EirewaLer N Perks



2:21 PM 05 / 2s /19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-20L6 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producerz 7521 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Datez 05/24/19

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-2020leach 541-673-0690
Location: Rj-ver Arenar -Roseburo- OR

Table 4 ilackpot in

Paying to 1 placings, ,Iackpot Total = $ 82.00, Rider count : 6

Page 1

36.\2
0.00

27.'t2
20.16

Client Cajun Walker "Her Broom"
Shes Blazin Amazin
on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"

1D Time :
2D Time :
3D Time :
4D Time =

1st l-5.596
2nd L5.645
3rd 15.732
4rh 15.846

L5 .596 , Placingis
1,6 .096, Placi-ngs
76 .596 , Placingis
L7,096, Placinqs

4, Pool
0, Pool
7, Pool
l, Pool-

1D Placlngs
Debbi Rossi on
Julie Perry on
Jennifer Jones
Chris Bruns on

:$
:$
:$
:$

$ 36. 00

1st 16. 990 $ 28.00

lst 17 .326 $ 20.00

3D Placings
Mary McDol-e on Bonnie Blue

4D Placings
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat



222'7 PM 05/25/19

Paying to 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st L6.460
2nd !6.73L

1st 17.323

N/r 916.853

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer : 1,52I Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/L9
Contact: Jacobson 541-975-2O2OLeach 541--673-0690

Location: River Arena, .Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jaclq>ot in

placings, Jackpot Total = $

Page 1

56.00, Rider count : 4

: L6.46A, Placings : 2, Pool : $: 16.960, Placings : tt Pool : $: 17.460, Placings : 0, Pool : $: 1-7t960, Placings = O, Pool : $
Not Placed : 1

$ 34.00

$ 22.00

33. 60
22 .40

0.00
0.00

1D Placings
Haylee DuBoj-s on Trippy Eeatures
Shaylee Cooper on NV Bars At Night

2D Placings
Abigail Gillespie on SRS Too Tall Tornado

4D Placings
Shelby Thomas on Buttercup



Barrel Race America, Version 12. 6
Copyright (C) 2004-2076 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producerz 7521 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/19

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-202Oleach 541-673-0690
Location: Rj-ver Arena, .Roseburg, OR

Tab1e 4 'Jackpot in

Paying to 1 pJ-acings, Jackpot Total = $ 98

2z2B PM 05/25/79

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

75.767, Placings
16.267, Placings
L6.761, Placings
11'.261, Placings

Not Placed

Page 1

1D Placings
Grace Haga on Red
Brenda Mays on SC

00, Rider count : 7

42.14
0.00

32.34
23 .52

Eire Water Bug
The Prosecutor

lst 75 .161
2nd 16.066

1st 16.856
2nd l1 .074

$ 42.00

$ 32.00

1st 77.73L $ 24.00
2nd 18.517

N/T 976.156

_1
--L

2, PooI
0, Pool
2, PooI
2, Pool

3D Placings
Hope Vilalpole on French Reckless Eyes
Kelley Berryhill on Roxy

4D Placings
Breanna Jones on Quick Cal-l the Doc
Rachel Rice on Pretty as a Rainbow "Rai
Jaclyn Cole on fce-is



L2:04 PM 05/26/79 Barrel Race America, Version !2.6
copyright (c) 2004-2076 by Charl-ie Horse Ranch Timing Systemb-
Producer: 7521 Beaver State can chasers, show Date: 05/24/19

Page 1

Contact : Jacobson 541-915-2)20leach S4l.-6i3-0690
Location: River Arena, Roseburq, !B_
Bscc rab].e 4 .rackpot iriT6;;7ft;; )-"tJ-

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total: $ 2376.00, Rider count:6j

1D Tlme
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st 15.471
2nd 15.517
3rd 15.600
4rh 15. 611
5rh 15.641
6th 15.565
7rh 15.681 '

gLln 75 -121
9rh 15.738

10rh 15.744
11th 15.753
72Lh 15.788
13rh 15.825
14th 15.852
15rh 15. 914
16rh 15. 940

1st 75 -964
2nd 75-982
3rd 16.005
4rh 16.006
5rh 16.088
6rh 16.t12
7rh 16.723
8rh 16.193
9rh 16.204

L]Lh 76.21'7
11rh 16.385
L2Lh 76.420

74.964, Placings
15.464, Placings
L5.964, Placlngs
L6.464, Placings

Not Placed

2, Poo.l-
16, Pool
72, Pool
2J, Pool
10

$ 687. B0
$ 631. s2
$ 5s6.48
s 500.20

1st 74.964 $413.00
2nd 15. 183 $275.00

1D Placings
Sharon Gow on Rockin Eire to First
Bailey Cline on fma Honory Guy

2D Placings
Sharon Gow on Bound To Judge Me (Nitro)
Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Dlamonds
Patsy Hayes on Ike
Allison Storts on Hada Eancy parr
Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight
JENNIEER STORTS on Honeys High Five
fsabelle Murray on Judges Silver Bu1let.
Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
Julie White on Mikey
Tina Goff on TNT Locked N Loaded
Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse
Mo}ly May on Bai-leys Taking Cash
Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar "Diesel"
Debbi Rossi on Client Cajun Walker "Her Broom"
Haylee DuBois on Trippy Featurqs
Salty Johnston on Bogies Special Lady

3D Placings
Shanla Schueller on HoIy Player
Hali Dorsey on O' Rey
Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolj-a "Bird
Abigail Gillespie on SRS Too Tall Tornado
Jaymie Leach on ReeI Fast
Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Minute
Camle Johnston on SC Famous Last fiIords
Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"
Bre Yates on Sheza Miss Bully
Robyn Cole on Crawford
Lindsey Nash on Lulu's Cash Mate
Melissa Boyd on CU at Dee Bar

4D Placings
Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"

$2s3.00
$189.00
$126.00
$ 63.00

$223.00
$167.00
$111.00
$ s6.00

1st 16.507 $200.00



12:04 PM 05/26/79 Barrel Race America,
BSCC TaJrIe 4 ilackpot

Version 12 Paqe 2

2nd
3rd
4th
5rh
6th
7th
Brh
9rh

1 0rh
11th
]-2tLhI
13rh
14 rh
15rh
1 6rh
17 rh
1B rh

Tie
2 0rh
27st
22nd
23rd
24t]n
2 5rh
26th
21th

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T"
N/T
N/T
N/T.
N/T

16.588
1,6 .597
76.114
L6.872
16.830
76 .81 3
L6 .971
17.006
17.015
17.055
17.058
11.071
17.113
77.792
L7.213
t't .293
17.315
17.315
t1 .399
11.416
t1 .440
77.487
17.593
18.044 

,

18.061
23. s53
900.000
900. 000
915.489
915.590
976 .0 4t
976.424
916.584
916 . 610
911 .172
922.892

$150.00
$100.00
$ s0.00

an

Breanna Brown on Corona
Marl-eah O'Brien on f 'm A Jettin Bug
Paula Train on Betsy Bilt Rite
Kaylee Eahlgreen on Harts Bedulno Angel
Alex Ramsdal on Abbes Peppy Oreo
KeIIy Holcomb on Spur
Jaclyn Cole on fce-is
Haley Cornilsen on Trigg'er
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Tammie West on Little Town Playboy "Buster"
Brittany Berryhill- on Sis
Mary McDole on Bonnie Bl-ue
TAYLOR WHEATON on Rhonda
Ke11ey Berryhj-11 on Roxy
Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken
Katie RuIe on Watch Erenchmansdeva
Shaylee Cooper on NV Bars At Night
LouAnn Moore on BIue Chick Alena aka Tinker
Dondi Fashing on Toadally Awesome "Cruz"
Tammie West on MoDoc Cash "Norman"
Mattie Maggard on Four Docs Concfusion
Breanna .Tones on Quick Call the Doc
Kimberly Karlovich on Miss Dun Dee
Kathy Mil-l-er on Fj-rewaLer N Perks
Rachel Rice on Pretty as a Rainbow "Rai-
Anna Merritt on Dewey
Addison Holcomb on Dunny
Kynzie David on RSF Secret Fors
.fennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiner
Vicki Jacobson on Spinner
Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts
Kassidy Roberson on Just Fly By "Scampi"
Jessica Oberl-e on Corona
Macy Schuyler on Spotlights Scar
Patsy Hayes on Watch Me F1y (Piper



L2:A9 PM 05/26/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-201-6 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
proAuier: 752L Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/19

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-202Oleach 541-673-0690
Location: River Arena, Roseb-urq, OR

Table 4 ilackpot in

Page l-

Paying

1D
2D
3D
4D

Time :
Time =
'1 ame :
Time :

to 1 placings, ,JackPot Total = $ 70.00, Rider counL : 5

: $ 42.00
: $ 0.00
: $ 28.oo
: S 0.00

15.852, Placings
1,6.352, Placings
16.852, Placings
1-1 .352, Placings

Not Placed _1 f,

2, Pool
0, Pool
2, Pool
0, Pool

1st 15.852
Zr.d L6.L93

1st 17.01-5
2nd 17.077

N/T 915.489

$ 42.00

$ 28.00

lD Placings
Debbi Rossj- on Client Cajun V{a1ker "Her Broom"
Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"

3D Placings
Kandi Hansen on RoYal PePto Cat
Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue

4D Placings
Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"



12224 PNI 05/26/L9 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-20L6 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1527 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/L9

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-2020leach 541-673-0690
Location: River Arena,- Boseburo, ,ORTable 4 dlackpot in 

Eouth 
Sun I

Paying to 1- placj-ngs, Jackpot Total- : $ 98.00, Rider count = 7

1D Time : 15.7BBt Placings : 3, Pool : $ 42.14
2D Time:16.288, Placings: L, Pool: $ 32.34
3D Time : 16.788, Placings = 0, Pool- : $ 0.00
4D Ti-me = L7.ZBB, Placj-ngs : 2t Pool = $ 23.52

Not Placed : 1

1st 15.788 $ 42.00
2nd. 75.9L4
3rd 16.006

lst 77.969 $ 24.A0
Znd 1"9 .694

N/T 919.575

2D Placings
1st 16.669 $ 32.00 Shaylee Cooper on NV Bars At Night

1D Placings
Mo1ly May on Baileys Taking Cash
Haylee DuBois on Trippy Features
Abigail Gillespie on SRS Too TalI Tornado

4D Placings
Addison Charles on Sassy With A Kick "Cyann"
Maddie Charles on 3 O'Clock Shadow "Shadow"
Macy Schuyler on Stylish Temptation



L2:24 PNI 05/26/19 Barrel Race America, Versj-on 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2075 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: l52L Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/1,9

Contact: Jacobson 541-91-5-2020leach 541-673-0690
Location: River Arena, Boseburq, OR

EabJ.e 4 ilackpot in

placings, ,Jackpot Total : $

Page 1

v
Payinq to 1

1D Time
2D Ti-me
3D Time
4D Time

: l-6.511, Placings
: 1-7 . 011, Placings
: J.7.511, Placings
: 18.011, Placings

Not Placed

98.00, Rider count : 7

58. BO

0.o0
0.00

39.20
_1 I

3, Pool
0, PooL
0, Pool
3, PooJ

:$
:>
:$
:$

1st
2nd
3rd

l-st
2nd
3rd

N/T

16. s11 $
1,6.737
16.807

18.061 $
18.53s
33.730
9t6 .07 3

59.00

39.00

1D Placings
Mar1eah OrBrj-en on Irm A Jettin Bug
Alex Ramsdal on Abbes Peppy Oreo
Jaclyn CoIe on lce-is

4D Placings
Rache1 Rice on Pretty as a Rainbow "Rai
lzzy Murry on North Pole Guy
Ke11ey Berryhilf on Roxy
Brenda Mays on SC The Prosecutor



L2:LB PM 05 /26/19 Barrel Race America, Version L2.6

Open 4d
Open 4d
Open 4d

Paying

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charl.ie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 7521 Beaver State Can Chasers, Show Date: 05/24/19

Contact: Jacobson 541-915-2020leach 54L-613-0690
Location: River Arena, Roseburg, OR
Table 1 Sing1e Show Average Results

Fri 05/24/79
Sat 05/24/79
Sun A5/24/19

to 30 placings, Average JackpoL Total: $0.00, Count:90

Page 1

1D Time : 45.694, Placings
^- -r-.- n- - )a Dlrcina<LD ,t -L.llttl - Lt I . .L )- r : rauf--!jo

5, Payouts
! ,a\r^rrt c
9|!g/v9UJ

1D Placings
Bai-1ey Cfine/Ima Honory Guy
Jennifer Storts/Decks Smokey Knight
Debbi Rossi/Client Cajun Vrlalker "Her
Jaymie Leach/Ree.I Fast
Brenda Mays/.fudge Buys Diamonds

2D Placings
Tina GqfflTNT Locked N Loaded
Hali Dorsey/O' Rey
Mari Sylvester/Muddy Girl
Isabel-Ie Murray/Judges Silver Bullet
Chri-s Bruns/CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"
Tracey Train/Streaking Magnolia "Bir
Cami-e Johnston/SC Eamous Last Words
Mattie trlaggard/Four Docs Conclusion

3D Placings
Robyn CoIe/Crawford
Lindsey Nash/Lulu's Cash Mate
Haylee DuBois/Trippy Eeatures
Abigail GiIlespie/SRS Too Ta.l-1 Torna

4D Placings
Jaclyn Cole/Ice-is
Paula Train/Betsy Bilt Rite
Kaylee Eahlgreen/Harts Beduino Angel
Bridgette Turchetto/Sheza Cooken

, Tammie West/Little Town Playboy "Bus
KeIley Berryhill/Roxy
Ke11y Holcomb/Spur
Brittany Berryhill/Sis
Shaylee Cooper/NV Bars At Night
Kandi Hansen,/Royal Pepto Cat
Kimberly Karfovich/Miss Dun Dee

4D Time : 50.794, Placings : 15, Payouts = $0.00

1

2
3
4

5

1
2

v:'4
5
6
1

I

1
Z

3
4

1
2
3
4

5
6
'7

8

9
10
11

Time
45 .694
46.443
46 .981
46 .997
47 .O31

Time
a1 qq1

41 .51 4

41 .81 4

48.042
48.157
48.351
48.451
48 .621

Time
48.939
48 .91 2
Aq 16,7

49 .677

Time
50.398
50 .425
50.700
s0.713
5l..220
51.231
s1.354
57.441
57.124
52.350
52 .19L

Payout

Payout

Payout

Payout
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